Alabama

= ACCMA 2017 SUMMER CONFERENCE

VIS * S|ARPENING THE AXE OF PUBLIC MANAGEMENT”

Association June 7-9. 2017
Hampton Inn & Suites, Orange Beach
AGENDA

Wednesday, June 7
Noon - 2 p.m.  Exhibitor Booths Set-Up

2-3 p.m. Beverages

2-5p.m. Registration Desk Open
2-6 p.m. Exhibitor Booths Open
3-5p.m. OPENING SESSION

3:.00-3:10  Welcome & Pledge

3:15-4:00  Bolstering the Passion in your Job
Phil Belcher - Belcher's Three Inc.

4:.00-4:15  Beverage Break

4:15-5:00  Bolstering the Passion in your Job
Phil Belcher - Belcher's Three Inc.

5:00-6:00 p.m. Opening Reception
Dinner on Your Own

Thursday, June 8

7:00-8:00 a.m. Continental Breakfast

7:30-11:30 a.m. Registration Desk Open

7:30 - 2:30 p.m. Exhibitor Booths Open

8:00-11:30 a.m. GENERAL SESSION
8.00-8:15  Welcome & Pledge

8:15-8:45  Meet Our Sponsors

8:45-9:30  Address from State Legislature
Speaker Mac McCutcheon

9:30-9:45 Beverage Break

9:45-10:00 Columbia Southern University Affiliate
Jim Forsythe - CSU

10:00 - 10:45 Preparing for Emergencies
Art Faulkner - Director, Alabama EMA

10:45-11:30  Economic Development
Fundamentals...It's Harder than it
Looks
Jim Searcy — Executive Director,
EDAA

11:30 - 12:45 President’s Luncheon
Striving for Excellence
Bobby Humphrey — Bryant Bank

Thursday, June 8

1:00-4:30 p.m.
1:00-2:15

2:15-2:30
2:30-5:00

5:30-9:30 p.m.

Friday, June 9
7:00-8:00 a.m.

7:30-9:45 a.m.
7:45-12 p.m.
7:45-8:00

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:30
9:30-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00 p.m.

AFTERNOON SESSION
Municipal and County Leaders
Collaboration for Success
Chairman Elton N. Dean, Sr. -
Montgomery County Commission
Mayor Todd Strange — Montgomery

Beverage Break and Board Busses

Tour of Coastal Arts Center of Orange
Beach

Summer Social

Continental Breakfast
Exhibitor Booths Open
CLOSING SESSION
Morning Devotional

ICMA Update
Randall Reid — Southeast Regional
Director, ICMA

Local Update of Census Addresses
Joanna Pitsikoulis, Census Bureau

Beverage Break

Advancing the Profession with Interns
Sam Gaston — City Manager, Mountain
Brook

Meet our Student Scholarships

Intercepting Tax Refunds
Richard Buttenshaw — ALM
Chase Cobb - ACCA

ACCMA Business Meeting
Donnie Mims Presiding

Grand Prize Drawing & Adjournment

January 24-26, 2018: The Grand Bohemian Mountain Brook

MARK YOUR CALENDARS!
ACCMA 2018 Winter Conference




